The Fellow Feathers of Fort Funston Hang Gliding Club

Application for Non-Clubhouse Membership and a Fort Funston hang gliding permit

Name:			
Address:			
City/State:		Zip:	
Cell phone: ()	Home: ()	
USHPA Number:	Rating:	Expires:	
Email:			
Emergency Contact:			
Emergency Phone: ()			
How to keep hang gliding at	Fort Funston		

1: Respect the *NEW* FAA controlled airspace. Please see the following Fellow Feathers discussion board topic for a detailed map: "New SFO Airspace Along the Funston Coast"

2: Observe the 25' Rule: "No pilot may fly or land within 25' of any person on the ground".

3: Make sure the launch area is clear of spectators before you launch.

The complete Fort Funston site regulations can be found here: <u>http://www.flyfunston.org/site.php</u>

The Fellow Feathers annual expenses of \$9,000 per year pay for use permits, site maintenance, and club functions. Generous donations are greatly appreciated and will be put to good use. Thank you very much!

(Suggested donation: \$20-) \$	
¢	

Total: (Please make checks payable to "Fellow Feathers")______\$_____

I have read and understand the Fellow Feathers of Fort Funston Hang Gliding Club Rules & Regulations and agree to abide by them:

Pilot's Signature

Date

This member stipulates by signature that for purpose of notice, official notifications shall be posted on the Fellow Feathers web site: <u>www.flyfunston.org</u>

I have verified the applicant's current USHPA rating card and issued the following sticker number:

Sticker #_____

PRINT name of club official issuing sticker: